MAY 10, 2012

2011 MID-HUDSON LIBRARY SYSTEM MEMBER LIBRARY ANNUAL REPORT DATA & STATISTICS
Rank order by Size of Building

LIBRARY
Greater Poughkeepsie Library District
Mahopac Public Library
Kingston Library
Howland Public Library
Millbrook Free Library
Saugerties Public Library
Elting Memorial Library
East Fishkill Public Library District
Hudson Area Association Library
Morton Memorial Library + Community House
Starr Library
Kent Public Library
Olive Free Library Association
Alice Curtis Desmond & Hamilton Fish Lib
Town of Esopus Library
Chatham Public Library
Blodgett Memorial Library District Of Fishkill
Putnam Valley Free Library
Woodstock Public Library District
Marlboro Free Library
Catskill Public Library
Roeliff-dJansen Community Library Association

Greater Poughkeepsie Library District - Arlington Branch

Pleasant Valley Free Library
LaGrange Association Library
Grinnell Library Association
Town Of Ulster Public Library
Beekman Library

Greenville Public Library
Dover Plains Library
Patterson Library

Stone Ridge Library District
Brewster Public Library

West Hurley Public Library
Sarah Hull Hallock Free Library

COUNTY
Dutchess
Putnam
Ulster
Dutchess
Dutchess
Ulster
Ulster
Dutchess
Columbia
Dutchess
Dutchess
Putnam
Ulster
Putnam
Ulster
Columbia
Dutchess
Putnam
Ulster
Ulster
Greene
Columbia
Dutchess
Dutchess
Dutchess
Dutchess
Ulster
Dutchess
Greene
Dutchess
Putnam
Ulster
Putnam
Ulster
Ulster

SQ FOOTAGE
42,000
36,000
16,000
15,402
15,000
13,176
13,000
11,972
11,000
11,000
10,684
10,300
10,000

9,467
9,100
8,818
8,650
8,200
8,000
7,970
7,797
7,500
6,800
5,826
5,751
5,600
5,400
5,200
5,133
5,000
5,000
4,900
4,000
3,720
3,600
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LIBRARY
Julia L. Butterfield Memorial Library
Plattekill Public Library
Hyde Park Free Library
Pine Plains Free Library
New Lebanon Library
Pawling Free Library
Germantown Library
North East-Millerton
Cairo Public Library
Highland Public Library
Philmont Public Library
Hunter Public Library
Windham Public Library
Literary Union of Carmel, NY
Morton Memorial Library
Kinderhook Memorial Library
Haines Falls Free Library
Heermance Memorial Library
Catskill Public Library - Palenville Branch
Red Hook Public Library
D.R. Evarts
Phoenicia Library
Staatsburg Library
Stanford Free Library
North Chatham Free Library
Claverack Free Library And Reading Room Association
Rosendale Library
Hurley Library District
Clinton Community Library
Highland Public Library - Clintondale Branch
Tivoli Free Library
Amenia Free Library
Valatie Free Library
Livingston Free Library
Chatham Public Library - Canaan Branch

COUNTY
Putnam
Ulster
Dutchess
Dutchess
Columbia
Dutchess
Columbia
Dutchess
Greene
Ulster
Columbia
Greene
Greene
Putnam
Ulster
Columbia
Greene
Greene
Greene
Dutchess
Greene
Ulster
Dutchess
Dutchess
Columbia
Columbia
Ulster
Ulster
Dutchess
Ulster
Dutchess
Dutchess
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia

SQ FOOTAGE
3,500
3,328
3,296
3,200
3,170
3,148
3,000
3,000
2,914
2,900
2,674
2,400
2,209
2,200
2,200
2,120
2,100
2,100
1,965
1,864
1,800
1,800
1,600
1,511
1,500
1,400
1,300
1,210
1,200
1,050

992
880
750
476
400
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