## 2011 MID-HUDSON LIBRARY SYSTEM MEMBER LIBRARY ANNUAL REPORT DATA & STATISTICS

## Rank order by Size of Building

LIBRARY	COUNTY	SQ FOOTAGE
Greater Poughkeepsie Library District	Dutchess	42,000
Mahopac Public Library	Putnam	36,000
Kingston Library	Ulster	16,000
Howland Public Library	Dutchess	15,402
Millbrook Free Library	Dutchess	15,000
Saugerties Public Library	Ulster	13,176
Elting Memorial Library	Ulster	13,000
East Fishkill Public Library District	Dutchess	11,972
Hudson Area Association Library	Columbia	11,000
Morton Memorial Library + Community House	Dutchess	11,000
Starr Library	Dutchess	10,684
Kent Public Library	Putnam	10,300
Olive Free Library Association	Ulster	10,000
Alice Curtis Desmond & Hamilton Fish Lib	Putnam	9,467
Town of Esopus Library	Ulster	9,100
Chatham Public Library	Columbia	8,818
Blodgett Memorial Library District Of Fishkill	Dutchess	8,650
Putnam Valley Free Library	Putnam	8,200
Woodstock Public Library District	Ulster	8,000
Marlboro Free Library	Ulster	7,970
Catskill Public Library	Greene	7,797
Roeliff-Jansen Community Library Association	Columbia	7,500
Greater Poughkeepsie Library District - Arlington Branch	Dutchess	6,800
Pleasant Valley Free Library	Dutchess	5,826
LaGrange Association Library	Dutchess	5,751
Grinnell Library Association	Dutchess	5,600
Town Of Ulster Public Library	Ulster	5,400
Beekman Library	Dutchess	5,200
Greenville Public Library	Greene	5,133
Dover Plains Library	Dutchess	5,000
Patterson Library	Putnam	5,000
Stone Ridge Library District	Ulster	4,900
Brewster Public Library	Putnam	4,000
West Hurley Public Library	Ulster	3,720
Sarah Hull Hallock Free Library	Ulster	3,600

## 2011 MID-HUDSON LIBRARY SYSTEM MEMBER LIBRARY ANNUAL REPORT DATA & STATISTICS

## Rank order by Size of Building

LIBRARY	COUNTY	SQ FOOTAGE
Julia L. Butterfield Memorial Library	Putnam	3,500
Plattekill Public Library	Ulster	3,328
Hyde Park Free Library	Dutchess	3,296
Pine Plains Free Library	Dutchess	3,200
New Lebanon Library	Columbia	3,170
Pawling Free Library	Dutchess	3,148
Germantown Library	Columbia	3,000
North East-Millerton	Dutchess	3,000
Cairo Public Library	Greene	2,914
Highland Public Library	Ulster	2,900
Philmont Public Library	Columbia	2,674
Hunter Public Library	Greene	2,400
Windham Public Library	Greene	2,209
Literary Union of Carmel, NY	Putnam	2,200
Morton Memorial Library	Ulster	2,200
Kinderhook Memorial Library	Columbia	2,120
Haines Falls Free Library	Greene	2,100
Heermance Memorial Library	Greene	2,100
Catskill Public Library - Palenville Branch	Greene	1,965
Red Hook Public Library	Dutchess	1,864
D.R. Evarts	Greene	1,800
Phoenicia Library	Ulster	1,800
Staatsburg Library	Dutchess	1,600
Stanford Free Library	Dutchess	1,511
North Chatham Free Library	Columbia	1,500
Claverack Free Library And Reading Room Association	Columbia	1,400
Rosendale Library	Ulster	1,300
Hurley Library District	Ulster	1,210
Clinton Community Library	Dutchess	1,200
Highland Public Library - Clintondale Branch	Ulster	1,050
Tivoli Free Library	Dutchess	992
Amenia Free Library	Dutchess	880
Valatie Free Library	Columbia	750
Livingston Free Library	Columbia	476
Chatham Public Library - Canaan Branch	Columbia	400